
WOMEN 140.0 RESULTS

Women 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carlee Arnold Haven High School 137.0 115.0 0

2 Sierra Nisly Haven High School 140.0 115.0 0

3 Mia Aronson Iola High School 137.0 110.0 0

4 Alisha Yoder Haven High School 139.0 110.0 0

5 Alyssa  storm Scott City 136.8 105.0 0

6 Kamri Hall Iola High School 138.1 100.0 0

7 Heaven  Mayfield Caney Valley 136.4 95.0 0

8 Rica  Kirk Caney Valley 136.6 95.0 0

9 Lexi Smith Haven High School 139.0 90.0 0

10 Brooke Brawner Haven High School 139.0 85.0 0

11 Holli Black Halstead 138.4 80.0 0

Women 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Heaven  Mayfield Caney Valley 136.4 230.0 0

2 Kamri Hall Iola High School 138.1 215.0 0

3 Alyssa  storm Scott City 136.8 210.0 0

4 Mia Aronson Iola High School 137.0 210.0 0

5 Sierra Nisly Haven High School 140.0 190.0 0

6 Carlee Arnold Haven High School 137.0 185.0 0

7 Rica  Kirk Caney Valley 136.6 150.0 0

8 Holli Black Halstead 138.4 140.0 0

9 Brooke Brawner Haven High School 139.0 135.0 0

10 Lexi Smith Haven High School 139.0 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Alisha Yoder Haven High School 139.0 0 0

Women 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alyssa  storm Scott City 136.8 140.0 0

2 Mia Aronson Iola High School 137.0 140.0 0

3 Kamri Hall Iola High School 138.1 140.0 0

4 Holli Black Halstead 138.4 135.0 0

5 Alisha Yoder Haven High School 139.0 125.0 0

6 Sierra Nisly Haven High School 140.0 125.0 0

7 Carlee Arnold Haven High School 137.0 115.0 0

8 Lexi Smith Haven High School 139.0 105.0 0

9 Heaven  Mayfield Caney Valley 136.4 100.0 0

10 Rica  Kirk Caney Valley 136.6 100.0 0

11 Brooke Brawner Haven High School 139.0 100.0 0

Women 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mia Aronson Iola High School 137.0 460.0 10

2 Alyssa  storm Scott City 136.8 455.0 8

3 Kamri Hall Iola High School 138.1 455.0 6

4 Sierra Nisly Haven High School 140.0 430.0 4

5 Heaven  Mayfield Caney Valley 136.4 425.0 2

6 Carlee Arnold Haven High School 137.0 415.0 1

7 Holli Black Halstead 138.4 355.0 0

8 Rica  Kirk Caney Valley 136.6 345.0 0

9 Brooke Brawner Haven High School 139.0 320.0 0

10 Lexi Smith Haven High School 139.0 320.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Alisha Yoder Haven High School 139.0 235.0 0


